
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Classification

Mr. Lee Bledsoe Support 5045 leebledsoe@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Jerry Keeton Clerical 5156 jkeeton@tntech.edu 2019

LT Michael Lambert Support 5081 mlambert@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Janet Mansell Clerical 5111 jmansell@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Melanie Hutcherson Administrative 5005 mrhutcherson@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Micayla Holton Student 9873 mmholton42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Leslie Crickenberger

    OUTSTANDING CLERICAL AND SUPPORT STAFF AWARDS COMMITTEE
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